
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Angelo, TX ###### Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 25 2nd 27 3rd 26 1st 26
159 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 1.0 25.0 1.0 27.0 2.0 25.0 3.0 24.0 101.0 1
173 Melissa Miller - p Shiners Siena - p 3.0 23.0 2.0 26.0 1.0 26.0 2.0 25.0 100.0 2
190 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 2.0 24.0 11.0 17.0 4.0 23.0 1.0 26.0 90.0 3
186 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 7.0 19.0 3.0 25.0 6.0 21.0 8.0 19.0 84.0 4
158 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 4.0 22.0 10.0 18.0 5.0 22.0 9.0 18.0 80.0 5
216 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 9.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 7.0 20.0 11.0 16.0 72.0 6
233 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 12.0 14.0 13.0 15.0 9.0 18.0 5.5 21.5 68.5 7
162 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 8.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 5.5 21.5 66.5 8
205 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 6.0 20.0 16.0 12.0 3.0 24.0 17.0 10.0 66.0 9
171 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 5.0 21.0 4.0 24.0 17.0 10.0 18.0 9.0 64.0 10
241 Debby Plantinga - 1442 Blue River Joe - 1343 15.0 11.0 12.0 16.0 8.0 19.0 15.0 12.0 58.0 11
218 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 19.0 7.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 7.0 20.0 54.0 12
174 Kandie Reagan - 431 Starlights Lil Girl - 320 11.0 15.0 7.0 21.0 15.0 12.0 25.0 2.0 50.0 13
224 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 10.0 16.0 18.0 10.0 18.0 9.0 14.0 13.0 48.0 14
211 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 18.0 8.0 25.0 3.0 11.0 16.0 10.0 17.0 44.0 15
153 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 14.0 12.0 5.0 23.0 24.0 3.0 23.0 4.0 42.0 16
246 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 13.0 13.0 21.0 7.0 21.0 6.0 16.0 11.0 37.0 17
161 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 24.0 2.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 19.0 8.0 36.0 18
15 Keira Smith - 1333 TW Yellow T Rex - 1271 22.0 4.0 8.0 20.0 22.0 5.0 20.0 7.0 36.0 19
22 William Lewis - p Bach - p 17.0 9.0 22.0 6.0 23.0 4.0 12.0 15.0 34.0 20
178 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 20.0 6.0 23.0 5.0 20.0 7.0 21.0 6.0 24.0 21
195 Julie Angrave-Brown - 439 Cash Mamas Chex - 1407 16.0 10.0 27.0 1.0 19.0 8.0 22.0 5.0 24.0 22
177 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 23.0 3.0 17.0 11.0 25.0 2.0 26.0 1.0 17.0 23
175 Ken Schwab - 1492 Sinbad - 1388 25.0 1.0 24.0 4.0 26.0 1.0 24.0 3.0 9.0 24
155 Kathy  Boydston - 1456 Cowboy in Motion - 1270 21.0 5.0 20.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
179 Mari Lynne Johnson - p Golden Charm Merada - p SCR 6.0 22.0 16.0 11.0 4.0 23.0 0.0
214 Sue Vinson - p Dainty San Jewel - p SCR 26.0 2.0 12.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 0.0

Novice Allround
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Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/7/2010 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 25 159 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 76.0

2 24 190 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 73.0

3 23 173 Melissa Miller - p Shiners Siena - p 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 73.0

4 22 158 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 72.0

5 21 171 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

6 20 205 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

7 19 186 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

8 18 162 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

9 17 216 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

10 16 224 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates
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8/7/2010 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates

11 15 174 Kandie Reagan - 431 Starlights Lil Girl - 320 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

12 14 233 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

13 13 246 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

14 12 153 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

15 11 241 Debby Plantinga - 1442 Blue River Joe - 1343 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

16 10 195 Julie Angrave-Brown - 439 Cash Mamas Chex - 1407 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

17 9 22 William Lewis - p Bach - p 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

18 8 211 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

19 7 218 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

20 6 178 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0
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8/7/2010 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates

21 5 155 Kathy  Boydston - 1456 Cowboy in Motion - 1270 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

22 4 15 Keira Smith - 1333 TW Yellow T Rex - 1271 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

23 3 177 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

24 2 161 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 3.0 59.0

25 1 175 Ken Schwab - 1492 Sinbad - 1388 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

SCR #N/A 214 Sue Vinson - p Dainty San Jewel - p

SCR #N/A 179 Mari Lynne Johnson - p Golden Charm Merada - p



American Stock Horse Association Show

San Angelo Show 2010.xls
Novice_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/7/2010 Judge:

27 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 7 3 4 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate Walk 
Poles 360 Box Lope 

Poles bridge side 
pass L

trot 
serpenti

ne
figure 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 27 159 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

2 26 173 Melissa Miller - p Shiners Siena - p 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

3 25 186 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

4 24 171 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

5 23 153 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

6 22 179 Mari Lynne Johnson - p Golden Charm Merada - p 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

7 21 174 Kandie Reagan - 431 Starlights Lil Girl - 320 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 67.0

8 20 15 Keira Smith - 1333 TW Yellow T Rex - 1271 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

9 19 216 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

10 18 158 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 66.0

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates
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8/7/2010 Judge:

27 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 7 3 4 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate Walk 
Poles 360 Box Lope 

Poles bridge side 
pass L

trot 
serpenti

ne
figure 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates

11 17 190 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 66.0

12 16 241 Debby Plantinga - 1442 Blue River Joe - 1343 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

13 15 233 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.0

14 14 162 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 65.0

15 13 218 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

16 12 205 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

17 11 177 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 64.0

18 10 224 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 64.0

19 9 161 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 64.0

20 8 155 Kathy  Boydston - 1456 Cowboy in Motion - 1270 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 61.0
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8/7/2010 Judge:

27 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 7 3 4 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate Walk 
Poles 360 Box Lope 

Poles bridge side 
pass L

trot 
serpenti

ne
figure 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates

21 7 246 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

22 6 22 William Lewis - p Bach - p 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

23 5 178 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 60.0

24 4 175 Ken Schwab - 1492 Sinbad - 1388 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

25 3 211 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

26 2 214 Sue Vinson - p Dainty San Jewel - p 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 56.0

27 1 195 Julie Angrave-Brown - 439 Cash Mamas Chex - 1407 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 46.0
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8/7/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 6 7 1 2 8 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 26 173 Melissa Miller - p Shiners Siena - p 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

2 25 159 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

3 24 205 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

4 23 190 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 5.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 53.0

5 22 158 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 49.0

6 21 186 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

7 20 216 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 47.0

8 19 241 Debby Plantinga - 1442 Blue River Joe - 1343 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

9 18 233 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.0

10 17 161 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 42.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Kris Wilson
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8/7/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 6 7 1 2 8 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

11 16 211 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

12 15 214 Sue Vinson - p Dainty San Jewel - p 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

13 14 218 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

14 13 162 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 38.0

15 12 174 Kandie Reagan - 431 Starlights Lil Girl - 320 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 37.0

16 11 179 Mari Lynne Johnson - p Golden Charm Merada - p 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 36.0

17 10 171 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 34.0

18 9 224 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 33.0

19 8 195 Julie Angrave-Brown - 439 Cash Mamas Chex - 1407 5.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 32.0

20 7 178 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.0
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8/7/2010 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 6 7 1 2 8 4

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back 
Pivot

Right 
Circles 
Lead 

Change

2 Circles, 
Lead 

Change
Left 

Rollback
Right 

Rollback Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

21 6 246 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 32.0

22 5 15 Keira Smith - 1333 TW Yellow T Rex - 1271 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 31.0

23 4 22 William Lewis - p Bach - p 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 30.0

24 3 153 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 29.0

25 2 177 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 25.0

26 1 175 Ken Schwab - 1492 Sinbad - 1388 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 22.0



American Stock Horse Association Show

San Angelo Show 2010.xls
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/7/2010 Judge: Ron Lane Loc.

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 26.0 190 Kelsey Stokes - 796 Shot Of Irish LS - 723 3 3 4 4 3 12 10 39

2 25.0 173 Melissa Miller - p Shiners Siena - p 2 2 2 3 3 11 12 35

3 24.0 159 Brittany Chrisman - 1131 Fancy Gay Girl - 1025 2 2 2 3 2 9 10 30

4 23.0 179 Mari Lynne Johnson - p Golden Charm Merada - p 2 1 2 2 2 10 10 29

5.5 21.5 233 Ross Hecox - 549 Small Town Fritzi - 438 2 2 2 2 2 9 9 28

5.5 21.5 162 Dana   Brown - 19 Omega Tail Wind - 41 2 2 2 2 2 9 9 28

7 20.0 218 Becky Horlen - 1121 Ill Be A Chic - 1021 2 2 2 2 2 8 9 27

8 19.0 186 Cindy Farrington - 407 Double Dealing Dude - 294 2 2 2 2 2 9 7 26

9 18.0 158 Steve Drennan - 1196 TRR MS Straight Boon - 1104 2 2 1 1 2 9 8 25

10 17.0 211 Rebecca J. Zimmerman - 371 Taylor Maid In Texas - 729 1 1 1 2 2 9 8 24

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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8/7/2010 Judge: Ron Lane Loc.

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 16.0 216 Roberta Johnston - 102 Peps Silver Pistol - 563 1 2 2 2 1 8 8 24

12 15.0 22 William Lewis - p Bach - p 1 2 2 1 2 7 9 24

13 14.0 214 Sue Vinson - p Dainty San Jewel - p 1 1 1 2 1 8 9 23

14 13.0 224 Charley Hicks - 416 Custom Tuff Slider - 311 2 2 2 2 3 6 6 23

15 12.0 241 Debby Plantinga - 1442 Blue River Joe - 1343 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 22

16 11.0 246 Jacque Weido - 668 Star - 586 2 1 2 1 1 7 7 21

17 10.0 205 Dana   Conrad - 727 Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 889 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 21

18 9.0 171 Wesley Lackey - 1035 Lucky Thirteen MWZ - 926 1 1 1 2 1 6 8 20

19 8.0 161 Cody Brown - 18 Z - 107 1 2 1 2 1 5 7 19

20 7.0 15 Keira Smith - 1333 TW Yellow T Rex - 1271 1 1 1 1 2 6 5 17



American Stock Horse Association Show

San Angelo Show 2010.xls
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/7/2010 Judge: Ron Lane Loc.

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 6.0 178 Richard   Cooper - 791 Senor Jackson - 712 2 1 2 1 1 4 2 13

22 5.0 195 Julie Angrave-Brown - 439 Cash Mamas Chex - 1407 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 13

23 4.0 153 Terry Dobrovolsky - 1149 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 1084 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 13

24 3.0 175 Ken Schwab - 1492 Sinbad - 1388 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 12

25 2.0 174 Kandie Reagan - 431 Starlights Lil Girl - 320 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 12

26 1.0 177 Jennifer Cooper - 792 Eloquent Staressence - 894 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
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